LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT
BFC

28.02.2026
Epreuves
CADETTES CM POSTULANT 1D v

v/ (+20pts) BARRILLON Nola (71, BFC) J.C.CHALONNAIS
v/ (+40pts) COGNARD Tyra (71, BFC) FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS
v/ (+30pts) COUSIN Chloe (71, BFC) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS
v/ (+47pts) ERROMANI Sherazade (71, BFC) OMNISPORT CLUB CUISERY
v/ (+30pts) LOMBARD Lea (71, BFC) DOJO ARTS MARTIAUX 71
v/ (+30pts) PANIER Chloe (71, BFC) FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

FEMININES CM POSTULANTES 1D v
v/ (+0pts) BARD Maelle (71, BFC) DOJO ARTS MARTIAUX 71
v/ (+40pts) BRESSON Nessie (71, BFC) J.C.CREUSOTIN
v/ #17pts) FRANCO Zoe (71, BFC) ALLIANCE DOJO 71
v/ (+47pts) SAGNIER Surya (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB ARROUX MESVRIN
v/ (+opts) WATEL Emilie (71, BFC) ALLIANCE DOJO 71
v/ +10pts) ZAAMI Jenna (71, BFC) FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS
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(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

FEMININES POSTULANTES 2D 3D

VALENTE Emma (71, BFC)

CADETS CM POSTULANT 1D

BIDOLET Clement (71, BFC)
BOGGIO Romeo (71, BFC)

BORDELET Nathanael (71, BFC)

BRIANTI RAYMOND Malo (71, BFC)

BROCHOT Liam (71, BFC)
CARNI Sandro (71, BFC)
DEVILLE Valentin (71, BFC)
DOMINIQUE Louka (71, BFC)
GRONDIN Matteo (71, BFC)
JEGHEN Charles (71, BFC)
LAHANQUE Louka (71, BFC)
LOMBARD Clement (71, BFC)
MASSE Nicolas (71, BFC)
MONTCHANIN Arthur (71, BFC)
PRECHEUR Edward (71, BFC)
RAVENET Axel (71, BFC)
SILVESTRE Noah (71, BFC)

STROTTNER Joseph (71, BFC)

MASCULINS 1D POSTULANT 2D

TORNEY Stanislas (71, BFC)

J.C.CREUSOTIN

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

OMNISPORT CLUB CUISERY

J.C.CHALONNAIS

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

MACON JUDO

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

JC BLANZYNOIS

JUDO CLUB BUXYNOIS

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

DOJO ARTS MARTIAUX 71

J.C.CHALONNAIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

DOJO ARTS MARTIAUX 71

J.C.CHALONNAIS

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JC BLANZYNOIS

MASCULINS 1D POSTULANT 2D +40a

RAVENET Aymeric (71, BFC)

J.C.CHALONNAIS



C € € € < < «

<

v

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

MASCULINS CM POSTULANT 1D
BERTHELON Aurele (71, BFC)
LE BOURHIS Gillian (71, BFC)
LEVAUX Baptiste (71, BFC)
RICHARD Mikael (71, BFC)
VIVILLE Johan (71, BFC)
VOURIOT Titouan Axel (71, BFC)

WATEL Alexandre (71, BFC)

JUDO CLUB BUXYNOIS

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

DOJO ARTS MARTIAUX 71

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JC BLANZYNOIS

J.C.PERRECY LES FORGES

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

MASCULINS CM POSTULANT 1D +40a

PIN Guillaume (71, BFC)
QUAGLIOZZI Franck (71, BFC)

VOLCOFF Mathieu (71, BFC)

MASCULINS POSTULANT 3D 4D
CHAROLLAIS Maxime (71, BFC)

MAZUE Frederic (71, BFC)

RATTRAPAGE N°1

MASSE Nicolas (71, BFC)

J.C.CHALONNAIS

MACON JUDO

J.C.CREUSOTIN

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.CHALONNAIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS



